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 23 24BARDOLI  43232F2026185 -1-2 0 1 04890 INDIA  5

 30 27BILIMORA  43232F2026188  3-2 0 0 54890 INDIA  1

 33 31BHARUCH  43232F2026191  2-34 0 33 34890 INDIA  0

 58 46BULSAR  43232F2026192  12 0 0 0 124890 INDIA  4

 92 87CHIKHLI  43232F2026196  5 0 0 0 54890 INDIA  1

 42 43DAMAN  43232F2026198 -1-2 0 0 14890 INDIA  0

 25 24GANDEVI  43232F2026210  1 0 0 0 14890 INDIA  6

 10 12MADHI  43232F2026225 -2-2 0 0 04890 INDIA  1

 52 52NAVSARI  43232F2026233  0-1 0 0 14890 INDIA  1

 14 14PARDI  43232F2026239  0 0 0 0 04890 INDIA  3

 1 9RANDER ADAJAN L C  43232F2026248 -8-8 0 0 04890 INDIA  5

 53 53SURAT  43232F2026260  0 0 0 0 04890 INDIA  5

 88 82SURAT NORTH  43232F2026261  6-1 3 1 34890 INDIA  0

 3 3UDHNA  43232F2026267  0 0 0 0 04890 INDIA  18

 43 46VAPI  43232F2026273 -3-4 0 1 04890 INDIA  1

 57 59VAPI UDYOGNAGAR  43232F2031684 -2-2 0 0 04890 INDIA  0

 107 106SURAT KHATODARA  43232F2034141  1 0 0 0 14890 INDIA  1

 76 72ANKLESHWAR IND AREA  43232F2038004  4-4 0 1 74890 INDIA  0

 106 112SILVASA  43232F2039482 -6-13 0 0 74890 INDIA  0

 66 51VALSAD TITHAL ROAD  43232F2041252  15 0 0 0 154890 INDIA  1

 93 108SURAT SILK CITY  43232F2043561 -15-15 0 0 04890 INDIA  1

 23 23SURAT MID WEST  43232F2043945  0-2 0 0 24890 INDIA  1

 26 27NAVSARI MIDTOWN  43232F2044130 -1-1 0 0 04890 INDIA  1

 20 20UMRA  43232F2044131  0 0 0 0 04890 INDIA  7

 42 36SURAT SARDAR MARKET  43232F2044677  6 0 0 0 64890 INDIA  4

 26 26SURAT ATHWA LINES  43232F2046780  0 0 0 0 04890 INDIA  6

 15 15SURAT MIDTOWN  43232F2048004  0 0 0 0 04890 INDIA  7

 82 116ANTALIA  43232F2055449 -34-36 0 1 14890 INDIA  3

 21 21VAPI GREATER  43232F2057373  0 0 0 0 04890 INDIA  7

 30 28BILIMORA YUGMA  43232F2059007  2-2 0 0 44890 INDIA  0

 23 18SURAT MAITRI  43232F2060867  5 0 0 0 54890 INDIA  1

 60 60SURAT EAST  43232F2062216  0 0 0 0 04890 INDIA  8

 2 2AHWA - DANGS  43232F2063005  0 0 0 0 04890 INDIA  31

 39 41SURAT PARLE POINT  43232F2064925 -2-2 0 0 04890 INDIA  1

 13 13SURAT GREEN CITY  43232F2077487  0-1 0 0 14890 INDIA  1

 26 26UDWADA  43232F2084299  0 0 0 0 04890 INDIA  7

 23 25VAPI CENTRAL  43232F2084932 -2-2 0 0 04890 INDIA  2

 36 32VAPI INTEGRATED  43232F2089106  4 0 0 0 44890 INDIA  1

 29 27UMBERGAON  43232F2106281  2 0 0 0 24890 INDIA  1

Page 1 of 7 2/3/2026  7:46:30PM
Club Status: 4 - Good Standing 5 - Newly Chartered 6 - Cancelled 7 - Status Quo

All Districts - District 3232F2
MBR0009



THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF JANUARY 2026

LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY

CLUB 
NBR CLUB NAME DIST

NETCG

TOTAL
MEMBERSIDENT DROPSTRANSRENSTNEW

M E M B E R S H I P  C H A N G E SFCL YR 
OB

Months Since 
Membership 

Update

CLUB
STATUSCOUNTRY

 12 12SARIGAM BHILAD  43232F2107100  0 0 0 0 04890 INDIA  6

 41 38SURAT CITY LIGHT  43232F2107170  3 0 0 0 34890 INDIA  1

 15 15SURAT SURYAPUTRI  43232F2107462  0 0 0 0 04890 INDIA  2

 66 66SURAT NAKODA  43232F2107472  0-2 0 0 24890 INDIA  1

 34 31AMALSAD  43232F2107635  3 0 0 0 34890 INDIA  6

 6 6MANDVI TOWN  43232F2107746  0 0 0 0 04890 INDIA  9

 11 12VAPI ROYAL  43232F2109176 -1-3 0 1 14890 INDIA  0

 49 48SURAT ROYALS  43232F2118102  1-1 0 0 24890 INDIA  1

 41 42Vapi Nice  43232F2122681 -1-10 0 2 74890 INDIA  2

 19 25Surat Samarpan  43232F2128293 -6-7 0 0 14890 INDIA  0

 8 8Surat Limbayat SEZ  43232F2129502  0 0 0 0 04890 INDIA  6

 134 128Surat Crystal  43232F2131600  6-1 0 0 74890 INDIA  1

 21 21Surat Legendary  43232F2132041  0 0 0 0 04890 INDIA  7

 6 6Surat Presidency  43232F2133394  0 0 0 0 04890 INDIA  7

 24 24Vapi Alpha  43232F2133608  0 0 0 0 04890 INDIA  6

 7 7Surat Setu  43232F2134247  0 0 0 0 04890 INDIA  7

 6 6Surat Saavji  43232F2134960  0 0 0 0 04890 INDIA  5

 68 61Ankleshwar Women  43232F2135265  7 0 0 0 74890 INDIA  1

 17 21Pardi Pearl  43232F2135472 -4-4 0 0 04890 INDIA  1

 2 2Surat Diamond City  43232F2136114  0 0 0 0 04890 INDIA  7

 18 13Udwada Sanjeevani  43232F2136167  5 0 0 0 54890 INDIA  2

 52 55Surat Smart City  43232F2136179 -3-3 0 0 04890 INDIA  4

 11 8Bhilad Aradhana  43232F2136188  3-11 0 11 34890 INDIA  1

 11 10Surat Blossom  43232F2138633  1 0 0 0 14890 INDIA  1

 7 4Vapi Youth  43232F2142452  3 0 1 1 14890 INDIA  1

 6 9Kosamba Excellence  43232F2144685 -3-7 0 2 24890 INDIA  0

 20 20Ankleshwar Garden City  43232F2148002  0-3 0 0 34890 INDIA  1

 33 36Vapi Platinum  43232F2151782 -3-5 1 0 14890 INDIA  1

 0 20Dharampur State  63232F2152150 -20-20 0 0 04890 INDIA  1

 0 1Vapi Agneeveer  63232F2152194 -1-4 0 0 34890 INDIA  4

 17 22Vapi Tarangini  43232F2152378 -5-6 0 0 14890 INDIA  1

 30 29Panoli Ind Area  43232F2152775  1-4 1 0 44890 INDIA  0

 9 9Valsad Diamond  43232F2153099  0 0 0 0 04890 INDIA  7

 12 12Vapi Atharv  43232F2153125  0 0 0 0 04890 INDIA  0

 0 16Valsad Shah N H Commerce College Campus  63232F2153601 -16-16 0 0 04890 INDIA  6

 12 12Songadh Ukai  43232F2153645  0 0 0 0 04890 INDIA  16

 9 9Vapi Bohra  43232F2154859  0 0 0 0 04890 INDIA  19

 0 10Surat River side  63232F2155196 -10-10 0 0 04890 INDIA  1

 12 10Ankleshwar City  43232F2155217  2-3 0 0 54890 INDIA  1
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 4 4Surat Friends  43232F2156121  0 0 0 0 04890 INDIA  8

 20 20Valsad JP Shroff Arts College Campus  43232F2156273  0 0 0 0 04890 INDIA  27

 20 20Dharampur Shri Vanraj College Campus  43232F2156480  0 0 0 0 04890 INDIA  26

 16 16Vapi Dream  43232F2157549  0 0 0 0 04890 INDIA  5

 0 0Kim Navchetan  63232F2157838  0-20 0 20 04890 INDIA  0

 0 20Mangrol Mahila Unnati Mandal  63232F2158006 -20-20 0 0 04890 INDIA  15

 0 20Surat Shraddha  63232F2158067 -20-20 0 0 04890 INDIA  20

 11 22Surat Solitaire  43232F2172371 -11-11 0 0 04890 INDIA  1

 20 20Bhilad Town  43232F2174178  0 0 0 0 04890 INDIA  8

 20 20Valsad B.K.M.Science College Campus  43232F2175950  0 0 0 0 04890 INDIA  17

 21 20Vapi Transporters  43232F2177642  1-3 0 1 34890 INDIA  0

 23 23Chikhli CASPS College Campus  43232F2177966  0 0 0 0 04890 INDIA  16

 0 20Dediyapada  Women  63232F2179121 -20-20 0 0 04890 INDIA  15

 28 28Bilimora V S Patel College of Arts and Science Campus  43232F2179993  0 0 0 0 04890 INDIA  7

 20 0Surat  Dynasty  43232F2185229  20 0 0 0 204890 INDIA  6

 20 0Surat Nayi Soch  43232F2187171  20 0 0 0 204890 INDIA  6

 21 0Surat R M Bhadarka Law College Campus  43232F2187184  21 0 0 0 214890 INDIA  4

 21 0Surat Palsana Sanskar Nursing College Campus  53232F2187210  21 0 0 0 214890 INDIA  2

 20 0Surat Hum Tum  43232F2189287  20 0 0 0 204890 INDIA  5

 20 0Surat Nakshatra  53232F2190333  20 0 0 0 204890 INDIA  1

 22 0Surat Krishna  53232F2191440  22 0 0 0 224890 INDIA  1

 20 0Surat Metro City  53232F2191708  20 0 0 0 204890 INDIA  0

 21 0Surat Navyug Professors  53232F2192036  21 0 0 0 214890 INDIA  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  76  6  350  2,822 2,754  336  68 101
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 3232F2

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoBHARUCH 11-2025026191

CancelledBHARUCH 12-2025026191

Good StandingBHARUCH 01-2026026191

Status QuoVAPI GREATER 11-2025057373

Good StandingVAPI GREATER 12-2025057373

Status QuoUMBERGAON 11-2025106281

Good StandingUMBERGAON 12-2025106281

Status QuoSARIGAM BHILAD 11-2025107100

Good StandingSARIGAM BHILAD 12-2025107100

Status QuoSurat Saavji 11-2025134960

Good StandingSurat Saavji 12-2025134960

Status QuoSurat Diamond City 11-2025136114

Good StandingSurat Diamond City 12-2025136114

Status QuoBhilad Aradhana 11-2025136188

Good StandingBhilad Aradhana 12-2025136188

Status QuoVapi Youth 11-2025142452

Good StandingVapi Youth 12-2025142452

Status QuoKosamba Excellence 11-2025144685

Page 4 of 7 2/3/2026  7:46:30PM
Club Status: 4 - Good Standing 5 - Newly Chartered 6 - Cancelled 7 - Status Quo

All Districts - District 3232F2
MBR0009



THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF JANUARY 2026

LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY

Good StandingKosamba Excellence 12-2025144685

Status QuoAnkleshwar Garden City 11-2025148002

Good StandingAnkleshwar Garden City 12-2025148002

Status QuoDharampur State 11-2025152150

CancelledDharampur State 12-2025152150

Status QuoVapi Agneeveer 08-2025152194

CancelledVapi Agneeveer 09-2025152194

Status QuoVapi Tarangini 11-2025152378

Good StandingVapi Tarangini 12-2025152378

Status QuoPanoli Ind Area 11-2025152775

Good StandingPanoli Ind Area 12-2025152775

Status QuoVapi Atharv 11-2025153125

Good StandingVapi Atharv 12-2025153125

CancelledValsad Shah N H Commerce College Campus 07-2025153601

Status QuoSongadh Ukai 11-2025153645

Good StandingSongadh Ukai 12-2025153645

Status QuoSurat River side 11-2025155196

CancelledSurat River side 12-2025155196

Status QuoSurat Friends 11-2025156121

Good StandingSurat Friends 12-2025156121
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Status QuoVapi Dream 11-2025157549

Good StandingVapi Dream 12-2025157549

Status QuoKim Navchetan 12-2025157838

CancelledKim Navchetan 01-2026157838

Status QuoMangrol Mahila Unnati Mandal 11-2025158006

CancelledMangrol Mahila Unnati Mandal 12-2025158006

Status QuoSurat Shraddha 11-2025158067

CancelledSurat Shraddha 12-2025158067

Status QuoBhilad Town 11-2025174178

Good StandingBhilad Town 12-2025174178

Status QuoVapi Transporters 11-2025177642

Good StandingVapi Transporters 12-2025177642

Status QuoDediyapada  Women 11-2025179121

CancelledDediyapada  Women 12-2025179121

Good StandingBilimora V S Patel College of Arts and Science Campus09-2025179993

Newly CharteredSurat  Dynasty 07-2025185229

Good StandingSurat  Dynasty 10-2025185229

Newly CharteredSurat Nayi Soch 07-2025187171

Good StandingSurat Nayi Soch 10-2025187171

Newly CharteredSurat R M Bhadarka Law College Campus 09-2025187184
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Good StandingSurat R M Bhadarka Law College Campus 12-2025187184

Newly CharteredSurat Palsana Sanskar Nursing College Campus 11-2025187210

Newly CharteredSurat Hum Tum 08-2025189287

Good StandingSurat Hum Tum 11-2025189287

Newly CharteredSurat Nakshatra 12-2025190333

Newly CharteredSurat Krishna 12-2025191440

Newly CharteredSurat Metro City 12-2025191708

Newly CharteredSurat Navyug Professors 01-2026192036
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